

Hutch Paving
 3000 East Ten Mile Road
 Warren, MI 48091
 Phone: (586) 427-7283

Highway Maintenance & Construction
 P. O. Box 74411
 Romulus, MI 48174
 Phone: (734) 941-8885

BSI Paving
 2651 Metamora Road
 Oxford, MI 48371
 Phone: (734) 280-7139

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
DIVISION I – HMA PATCHING (VARIOUS LOCATIONS)								
1. Mobilization, Max 5%		Lump Sum		\$10,000.00		\$9,285.00		\$7,500.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey		Lump Sum		\$3,125.00		\$3,500.00		\$1,500.00
3. HMA Surface, Rem	2,900	syd	\$7.00	\$20,300.00	\$16.00	\$46,400.00	\$18.00	\$52,200.00
4. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special	50	cyd	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
5. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Special	100	ton	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$58.00	\$5,800.00
6. HMA, 5EML, Mod	640	ton	\$155.00	\$99,200.00	\$190.00	\$121,600.00	\$185.00	\$118,400.00
7. Observation Crew Days			\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00
Sub-Total Amount of Division I				\$149,625.00		\$190,085.00		\$195,650.00
DIVISION II – HMA MILL AND FILL								
1. Mobilization, Max 5%		Lump Sum		\$9,900.00		\$9,974.00		\$7,500.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey		Lump Sum		\$1,175.00		\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
3. Cold Milling Existing Pavement, 2 inch	6,200	syd	\$4.68	\$29,016.00	\$2.60	\$16,120.00	\$3.50	\$21,700.00
4. HMA Surface, Rem	620	syd	\$7.00	\$4,340.00	\$16.00	\$9,920.00	\$18.00	\$11,160.00
5. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Special	140	cyd	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$65.00	\$9,100.00
6. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Special	250	ton	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$38.00	\$9,500.00	\$58.00	\$14,500.00
7. Structure Adjust (As-Needed)	8	ea	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$19,200.00	\$850.00	\$6,800.00
8. HMA, 5EML, Mod	690	ton	\$142.38	\$98,242.20	\$165.00	\$113,850.00	\$150.00	\$103,500.00
9. Hand Patching	70	ton	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$190.00	\$13,300.00	\$225.00	\$15,750.00
10. Butt Joint	160	ft	\$9.38	\$1,500.80	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00
11. Observation Crew Days			\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00
Sub-Total Amount of Division II				\$209,774.00		\$204,064.00		\$204,110.00
DIVISION III – CAPESEAL								
1. Mobilization, Max 5%		Lump Sum		\$9,975.00		\$9,500.00		\$10,000.00
2. Color Audio-Video Route Survey		Lump Sum		\$2,400.00		\$2,500.00		\$1,500.00
3. Capeseal Surface	24,000	syd	\$7.88	\$189,000.00	\$7.50	\$180,000.00	\$8.62	\$206,880.00
4. Observation Crew Days			\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
Sub-Total Amount of Division III				\$205,575.00		\$196,200.00		\$222,580.00
Total Amount of Bid (Division I + Division II + Division III)				\$564,974.00		\$590,349.00		\$622,340.00

ENGINEER: John Nagle, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303